
Place Team Classified participants Time Team time

1 XRUNNERS

Wojciech Wojtyszyn
Bartosz Januszewski
Dominik Słodownik
Sylwester Zalejasz
Damian Jagodziński

00:42:19.20
00:45:00.85
00:52:13.00
00:54:18.15
01:04:40.45

04:18:30.000

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT EŁK
Event: Runmageddon Ełk
Organiser: Extreme Events, Runmageddon
Date: 2020-08-23
Place: Ełk
Distance: 6 km

Classification: Drużynowa Elite

Total 1 result.
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